Luna Series | ETP-15SF12H
Web: www.enviosecurity.com
Specifiche Tecniche
Type of power supply Switching
Supply voltage 100 ... 240 V AC
Output voltage 12 V DC
Maximum load 1.5 A
Power supply 18 W
Number of outputs 1 unit
Type connectors 2.1 / 5.5 mm Straight plug
Type of case Plastic
Degree of protection IP67
Some features
Short circuit protection
Overload protection
Very small size
Operating temperature 0 ° C ... 40 ° C
Weight 0.16 kg
Dimensions 58 x 58 x 28 mm
ETP-15SF12H
Waterproof 12V 1.5A power supply
 Low Ripple
 Hermetic
 House and wall installation
 Compact size
Main features